
Fundering

Mijnwerkerslaan 33/3, 3550 Heusden-Zolder
T +32 11 72 96 50 | info@o-f-s.eu | www.o-f-s.eu

Type SWO130015
Afmetingen 1330 x 1330 x 3054 mm
Ruimte 6300 x 5480 mm
Veiligheidszone

Triangular pull-up bars
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Hoogte

Mijnwerkerslaan 33/3, 3550 Heusden-Zolder
T +32 11 72 96 50 | info@o-f-s.eu | www.o-f-s.eu

Type SWO130015

Klemmen Vloerplaten

6 Kleine vloerplaten 1m x 1m    3

Grote vloerplaten 1m x 1,5m   -

Triangular pull-up bars

3000

2000

2200

24
00

Max. valhoogte = 2400 mm


